
Queen Anne's County
Department of Planning and Zoning
1'10 vincit st, suite 104
Centreville, MO 21617
410-758-4088

BUILDING PERMIT No.: BR25-04-0307

Date of Applicataoni O4l'1412025

BUILDING PERMIT

The uMersigned hereby certafies and agrees as follows: (1 ) That he/she is aulhorized to make this application; (2) that the information is correct;
(3) lhat he/she will comply with all regulations of Queen Anne's County which are applicable lhereto; (4) that he/she will perform no wolk on lhe
above referenced property not specifically desqibed in this application; (5) thal he/she grants County Oflicials the right to enter onto this prope.ty
for the purpose of inspecling the work permitted and posting notices.

NOTE: Separate electrical and plumbing permits are roquiredl A permit undgr which no work has commenced within six months
aftea issuance shall expiro. A pemit undcr which work commences within slx months shall be considered if conslruclion ls
continuous.

OFFICE USE ONLY

MINIMUM YARD REQUIREMENTS

conditions: MUST COMPLY I{ITH SP-24-07-0129 APPROVED 2 20 2025
QUEEN ANNE S COUNTY FIRE iTARSHAL: THIS PERMIT lS APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE ENCLOSED STATED COi/MENTS. NO
INSPECTION WLL BE COMPLETED UNLESS APPROVED STAMPED PLANS AND COMMENTS ARE ON SITE, FOR INFORMATION OR TO
ARRANGE AN INSPECIION CALL 410.758.4500 EXT, 1144, LOCATION SURVEY REOUIRED AT TIME OF THE FOUNDATION
INSPECTION, SWM - MUST FOLLOWAPPROVED STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN AN ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING SIATION IS
REQUIRED, OSHA AND MOSHA REGULATIONS REQUIRE THAT EACH JOBSITE HAVE TOILET FACILITIES PROVIDED,

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
FRONT FT
SIDE FT
REAR FT
SIDE STREET FT
MAX. HGHT FT

APPROVALS:

eutorrucff$

::xli:,Yp-
HiSTORIC

SHA

necHaucar (-lA
ELECTRICAL

FOOO SERVICE

ENV. HEAI.TH WELL

FLOODPLA

PLUMBING
SqrzrzozsPRINCIPLE STRUCTURE

FRONT 20 FT
SIDE FT
REAR 15 FT
SIDE $TREET FT
MAX. HGHT 40 FT

05t09t2025

05t14t2025

01t2212025

ost15t2025

ost15t2025

05t15t2025

ost08t2025

05112t2025

05t08t2025

zoN

PUB. S R

S.W. l\rlcT

ENTRANCE

FIRE I\4ARS

BACKFLOW

BUILDING LOCATION 103 PETRIE WAY
STEVENSVILLE

TAX ACCOUNT 1804127305

SUBDIVISION WILSON'S COVE

CRITICAL AREA YES

TAX MAP 0056 GRID OOO4

SECTION O BLOCK 4

ZONEO APKIG, AI FRONTAGE

ACREAGE O.O8

PARCEL 0273
LOT o-28

DEPTH

PROPERTY OWNERS: BAY BRIDGE MARINA LLLP
PETRIE, WALT
337 PIER ONE RD 101
STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666

HoME PHONE: (410) 643-3162

APPLICANT: BAY RIDGE MARINA LLLP
DREW OVERTON
337 Pier One Rd STE 101
STEVENSVILLE MD 21666

STAKED: ! YES E NO EJ WILL CALL

EXISTING USE MIXED USE COMMERCIAL

PROPOSED USE DUPLEX

REVISED PROPOSED USE

coNSTRUCTTON VALUE $1,050,000.00

FEES
SPRINXLER

FIRE DIST 1

ZONING

SCHOOLS

COPIES AND
MISC

$150.00

$2,327.05

$55.00

$20,181.87

$20.00

ELECT. PERMIT

ELECT. ADMIN.

PARKS & REC

MHB FEE

BOCA FEE

$95.00

$10.00

$2,242.43

$50.00

$599.32

CONTRACTORS

MHBR

HVAC

SPRINKLER
ELECTRICIAN
PLUMBER

NAME LICENSE #

MCGRATH BUILDERS INC MHBL#756
341 KEENE FARM LN, STEVENSVILLE, MD 21ffi6

CORNETT HEATING & AIR HM-623

ABSOLUTE FIRE PROTECTION MSC+4
COOK ELECTRIC, INC E4485
MAHON PLUMBING INC PN.368

PHONE#

(410) 320-1969

\410J 801-7771

l41Ol544-7771
(410) 226-9040
(4 10) 636-7944

PERMIT#

H-0613-25

BF-0606-2025
ER25-04-0307
P-0591-25

DEscRlPrloN oF WoRK: CONSTRUCT (3) STORY DUPLEX: I ST FLOOR 27' X 63' OVERALL INCLUDING 23' X 22
GARAGE, OUTDOOR SHOWER, 9'5" x 24' PORCH, AND 4' X 4'6' ELEVATOR THAT WLL ACCESS ALL (3)
FLOORS. 2ND FLOOR 27' X 67'8" OVERALL INCTUDING 9'5" X 23' DECK. 3RD FLOOR 27' X 67'8" OVERALL
INCLUDING 9'5' X 23' DECK,

BUILOING DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (IN SQUARE FEET} CONSTRUCTION TYPE; WOOD FRAME
UNFIN. BASEMENT: FIN BASEMENT:
FIRST FLOOR: 1.'125 SECOND FLOOR: 1645
THIRD FLOOR: 1461 FOURTH FLOOR:
GARAGE: 5'15 CARPORT:
DECK: 400 PORCH:230
OTHER:
TOTAL FLOOR AREA: 5.376

# BEDROOMS:4 # BATHROOMSi 4
ROAD TYPE:COUNTY SPRINKLERT YES
WATER TYPE PUBLIC SEWER TYPE PUBLIC
HEATING SYSTEM: HEAT PUMP CENTRAL AIR: YES
FIREPLACE: GAS

ENV. HEALTH SEPTIC

05121t2025

o5115t2025

os/os/2o25lEN)

DArEAppRovED: - 5-Q-t-aO 
--AoMrNrsrRAroRAppRovAL: 

lt/Leryqe?rr4$h,



BUILDING PERMIT No.: BR25-04-0313

Date of Application i O4l'la'12025

The unde.signed heleby certifes and agrees as follows: (1 ) Thal he/she is aulhorized to make this applicalion; (2) lhat the information is correct;
(3) lhat he/she will comply with all regulations of Oueen Anne's County which are applicable thereto; (4) that he/she will perform no work on the
above referenced property not specirically described in this application; (5) thal he/she grants Counly Omcrals the right to enter onto this property
for lhe purpose of inspecting lhe work permitted and posting notices.

NOTE: Separate electrlcal and plumblng psrmlts a.o requlredl A permit undsr which no work has commenced within six months
aftor issuance shall qxpire. A permlt under which work commences within six months shall be consldergd if construction is
conlinuou9.

OFFICE USE ONLY

MINIMUM YARD REOUIREMENTS

Conditions: MUST COMPLY WITH SP-24-07 -OL29 APPROVED 2 20 2025
AN ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATION lS REQUIRED. QUEEN ANNE'S COUNTY FIRE MARSHAL: THIS PERMIT lS epPROVEO
SUBJECT TO THE ENCLOSEO STATED COMMENTS. NO INSPECTION WlLL BE COMPLETED UNLESS APPROVED SIAMPED PLANS ANO
COMI\4ENTS ARE ON SITE, FOR INFORI\4ATION OR TO ARRANGE AN INSPECTION CALL 410.758.4500 EXT, 1144- LOCATION SURVEY
REQUIRED AT TII\,IE OF THE FOUNDATION INSPECTION. OSHA AND MOSHA REGULATIONS REQUIRE THAT EACH JOBSITE HAVE
TOILET FACILITIES PROVIDED. SWt\, - MUST FOLLOWAPPROVED STORI\4WATER MANAGEI\,IENT PLAN

AGCESSORY STRUCTURE
FRONT FT
SIDE FT
REAR FT
SIOE STREET FT
MAX. HGHT FT

PRINCIPLE STRUCTURE
FRONT 20 FT
SIDE FT
REAR 15 FT
SIDE STREET FT
MAX. HGHT 40 FT

FLooDPLATN zONErLo5/l 22025

PLUMBTNG Ll^ - 05t15t2025
puB. 5EWER Y{- osroarzozs

s.w. MGr. lZ\1 ost12t2o2s

ENTRANCEI)6 o5io8/2025

F|RE i{ARSHAINA ot21l2025
EACKFLOW ll71 osrrsrzozs

ENV, HEALTH SEPTIC O5/OS/2025

HISTORIC

SHA

I,4ECHANICA{kl
ELECTRICAL

FOOD SERVICE

ENV, HEALTH WELL

APPROVALS:

BUILDINGHD
ZONINGMO
sEDrrdENrh(-

05t0912025

05t14n025
01t2212025

N/A

05t15t2025

05t15t2025

BUILDING LOCATION 123 PETRIE WAY
STEVENSVILLE

TAX ACCOUNT 1804127300

SUBDIVISION WLSON'S COVE
CRITICAL AREA YES

TAX MAP 0056 cRtO 0004
SECTION O BLOCK 4

ZONED APKIG FRONTAGE

ACREAGE O.08

PARCEL 0273
LOT D-23

DEPTH

PROPERTY OWNERS: BAY BRIDGE MARINA LLLP
PETRIE, WALT
337 PIER ONE RD 101
STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666

HOME PHONE: (410) 643-3162

APPLICANT: BAY BRIDGE I\iIARINA LLLP
DREW OVERTON
337 PIER ONE RD
STEVENSVILLE MD 21666

STAKED: M YES D NO f] WILL CALL

EXISTING USE MIXED USE COMMERCIAL

PROPOSED USE DUPLEX

REVISEO PROPOSED USE

coNSTRUCT|ON VALUE $1,050,000.00

s2,327.05

$95.00

$20.00

ZONING

SCHOOLS

MHB FEE

$s5.00

$20,'t81.87

$50.00

$10.00

$599.32

SPRINKLER

PARKS & REC

$150.00

$2,242.43

FEES
FIRE OIST I
ELECT. PERMIT

COPIES ANO
Mtsc
ELECT. ADMIN.

BOCA FEE

CONTRACTORS

MHBR

NAME LICENSE #
MCGRATH BUILDERS INC MHBL#756

341 KEENE FARI/I LN, STEVENSVILLE, MD 2,I666
CORNETT HEATING & AIR HM-623
ABSOLUTE FIRE PROTECTION MSC+4
COOK ELECTRIC, INC E+485
MAHON PLUMBING INC PN-368

PHONE#

(410) 320-1969

(410) 801-7771

l41O) 544-7771

1410) 226-9040
(410) 636-7944

PERMIT#

HVAC

SPRINKLER
ELECTRICIAN

PLUMBER

H-0605-25

BF-0605-25

ER25-04-0313

P-0587-25

DEscRlPrloN oF woRK: CONSTRUCT (3) STORY DUPLEX: 1ST FLOOR 27' X 63' OVERALL INCLUDING 23'X 22
GARAGE, OUTDOOR SHOWER, 9'5" x 24' PORCH, AND 4'X 4'6" ELEVATOR THAT WILL ACCESS ALL (3)
FLOORS, 2ND FLOOR 27' X 67'8" OVERALL INCLUDING 9'5' X 23' DECK. 3RD FLOOR 27' X 67'8' OVERALL
INCLUDING 9'5' X 23' DECK.

BUILDING OESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (IN SOUARE FEET) CONSTRUCTION TYPE; WOOD FRAME
UNFIN. BASEMENT: FIN BASEMENT:
FIRST FLOOR: '1,125 SECOND FLOOR: 1645
THIRD FLOOR: 1461 FOURTH FLOOR:
GARAGE: 515 CARPORT:
DECK: 4OO PORCH:230
OTHER:
TOTAL FLOOR AREA: 5,376

# BEDROOMS:4 # BATHROOMS:4
ROAD TYPE: COUNTY SPRINKLER: YES
WATER TYPE PUBLIC SEWER TYPE PUBLIC
HEATING SYSTEM; HEAT PUMP CENTRAL AIR: YES
FIREPLACE: GAS

DATE APPROVEO: 5 2 /: Ai AoMrNrsrRAroR APPR.,AL t6^ 1

JEN

Queen Anne's County
Department of Planning and Zoning
110 Vincit St, Suite 104
Centreville, MD 21617
410-7584088

BUILDING PERMIT



lt
+q

Queen Anne's County
Department of Planning and Zoning
110 Vincit St, Suite 104
Centreville, MD 21617
410-758-4088

BUILDING PERMIT No.: 8R25.04.0309

Date of Application: 0411412025

BUILDING PERMIT

The undersagned hereby certifies and agrees as follows: (1 ) Thal he/she is aulhorized lo make this application; (2) that the informalion is correct;
(3) thal he/she will comply with all regulations ol Oueen Anne's County which are applicable thereto; (4) lhat he/she will perform no work on lhe
above referenced property not specifically desc(ibed in lhis application; (5) that he/she grants County Oflicjals lhe right to enter onto lhis property

for the purpose of inspecling lhe work permitled and posting notices.

NOTE: Soparato eloctrical and plumblng pe.mtts a,o .equirodt A permit undsrwhich no work has commenced within slx months
atter bsuanco shall oxpirs. A permit undfi whlch work commgncss wilhin six months shall bo considered It construction is
contlnuous-

conditions: MUST COMPLY I{ITH SP-24-O7-0129 APPROVED 2/20/2025
QUEEN ANNE S COUNry FIRE MARSHAL: THIS PERMIT lS APPROVED SU&JECT TO THE ENCLOSED STATED COMMENTS. NO
INSPECTION WLL BE COMPLETED UNLESS APPROVED STAMPED PLANS AND COMMENTS ARE ON SITE FOR INFORMATION OR TO
ARRANGE AN INSPECTION CALL 410-758.1500 EXT, 1144. LOCATION SURVEY REOUIRED AT TIME OF THE FOUNOATION
INSPECTION. SV\,!,I . MUST FOLLOWAPPROVEO STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN OSHA ANO MOSHA REGULATIONS REQUIRE
THAT EACH JOBSITE HAVE TOILET FACILITIES PROVIDED, AN ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATION IS REOUIREO,

OFFICE USE ONLY

MINIMUM YARD REQUIREMENTS

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
FRONT FT
SIDE FT
REAR FT
SIDE STREET FT
MAX. HGHT FT

PRINCIPLE STRUCTURE
FRONT 20 FT
SIOE FT
REAR 15 FT
SIDE STREET FT
MAX. HGHT 40 FT

APPROVALS:

"u,.o,*ottD
::iri:^yg

05/09/2025

o511412025

01t?212025

05115t2025

ost1512025

HISTORIC

SHA

MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL

U^

, rooo"*,l., ron.a6o,r rrofi
pluMerNc(-41 o lstzo2s
,r".sE*enP€- osnatzo2s

s.w ,cr. U-[c ost12]202s

erurmr.rceDl3 os/08/2025

rrne uansu4al L osrzrrzozs

:ffi Tflm,," 3lliii:lta.rFOOD SERVICE

ENV, HEALTH WELL

BUILDING LOCATION 111 PETRIEWAY
STEVENSVILLE

TAX ACCOUNT 1804127303

SUBDIVISION WLSON'S COVE
CRITICAL AREA YES
TAX MAP 0056 GRID OOO4

SECTION O BLOCK 4

ZONEO APKIG, AI FRONTAGE

ACREAGE O.08

PARCEL 0273

LOT D-26

DEPTH

PROPERTY OWNERS: BAY BRIDGE MARINA LLLP
PETRIE, WALT
337 PIER ONE RD 101
STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666

HoME PHONE: (410) 643-3162

APPLICANT: BAY RIDGE MARINA LLLP
DREW OVERTON
337 Pier One Rd STE 101
STEVENSVILLE MD 21666

STAKED: g YES E NO E WILLCALL
EXISTING USE MIXED USE COMMERCIAL

PROPOSED USE DUPLEX

REVISED PROPOSED USE

CoNSTRUCTION VALUE $1,050,000.00

$20 OO MHB FEE $50.00

FEES

COPIES AND
MISC
ZONING

SPRINKLER

PARKS & REC

BOCA FEE

$55.00

9150.00

$2,242.43

$599.32

SCHOOLS

ELECT. ADMIN.

ELECT. PERMIT

FIRE DIST 1

$20,181.87

$10.00

$95.00

$2,327.O5

CONTRACTORS

MHBR

HVAC

SPRINKLER
ELECTRICIAN

PLUMBER

NAME LICENSE

MCGRATH BUILDERS INC MHBL#756
341 KEENE FARM LN, STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666

CORNETT HEATING & AIR HM-623
ABSOLUTE FIRE PROTECTION MSC.#4
COOK ELECTRIC, INC E+485
MAHON PLUMBING INC PN.368

PHONE#

(410) 320-1969

(410)801-7771

\410) 544-7771
(410)226-9040
(410)636-7944

PERMIT#

H-0611-25

BF-0600-25

ER25-04{309
P45S0-25

DEscRlPrloN oF woRK: CONSTRUCT (3) STORY OUPLEX: 1ST FLOOR 27' X 63' OVERALL INCLUDING 23' X 22
GARAGE, OUTDOOR SHOWER, 9's" x 24' PORCH, ANO 4'X 4'6" ELEVATOR THAT W|LL ACCESS ALL (3)
FLOORS, 2ND FLOOR 27' X 67'8" OVERALL INCLUDING 9'5' X 23' DECK, 3RD FLOOR 27' X 67'8' OVERALT
INCLUDING 9'5' X 23' DECK,

BUILDING OESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (IN SQUARE FEET) coNSTRUcTloN TYPE: WOOD FRAME
UNFIN. BASEMENT: FIN BASEMENT:
FIRST FLOOR: 1,125 SECOND FLOOR: 1645
THIRD FLOOR: 1461 FOURTH FLOOR
GARAGE: 515 CARPORT:
DECK: 4OO PORCH:230
OTHER:
TOTAL FLOOR AREA: 5.376

# BEDROOMS:4 * BATHROOMS:4
ROAD TYPE: COUNTY SPRINKLER: YES
WATER TYPE PUBLIC SEWER TYPE PUBLIC
HEATING SYSTEM: HEAT PUMP CENTRAL AIR: YES
FIREPLACE: GAS

OATE APPROVEO 5 - 2LA3- ADMINISTRATOR APPROVAL Wr-,74U;-^a+.-:



BUILDING PERMIT No.: BR25-04-0310

Date of Applicationt 011'1112025

BUILDING PERMIT

The undersigned hereby cerlifes and agrees as follows: (1 ) Thal he/she is authorized to make this application; (2) that the information is correct;

(3) that he/she will comply r4ith all regulations of Queen Anne's Counly which are applicable thereto; (4) lhat he/she will perlorm no vrork on the
above referenced properly not specifcally described in this application; (5) that helshe grants County Officials the right to enler onto this property

for the purpose of inspecling the h,ork permilted and posting notices.

NOTE: Soparato olectrlcal and plumbing pe]mlts aro roqulradl A permit undqrwhich no work has commenced within slx months
afte. lgguanc6 3hall expire. A pemlt undor which work commonc6s wlthln six months ahall bo consldoaod It construction i3
contlnuo!3.

conditions: MUST COMPLY WITH SP-24-07-0129 APPROVED 2/20/2025
AN ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATION IS REOUIRED. OSHA AND MOSHA REGULATIONS REOUIRE THAT EACH JOBSITE HAVE

TOILET FACILITIES PROVIDED. QUEEN ANNES COUNW FIRE MARSHAL: THIS PERMIT lS APPROVED SUBJECT TO lHE ENCLOSED
STATED COMMENTS, NO INSPECTION WLL BE COMPLETED UNLESS APPROVED STAMPED PLANS ANO COMMENTS ARE ON SITE,

FOR INFORMATION OR TO ARRANGE AN INSPECTION CALL 410-758-4500 EXI. '1144. S\ A,l - MUST FOLLOW APPROVED
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN LOCATION SURVEY REOUIRED AT TIME OF THE FOUNOATION INSPECTION,

OFFICE USE ONLY

MINIMUM YARD REQUIREMENTS

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
FRONT FT
SIDE FT
REAR FT
SIDE STREET FT
MAX. HGHT FT

PRINCIPLE STRUCTURE
FRONT 20 FT
SIOE FT
REAR 15 FT
SIDE STREET FT
MAX. HGHT 40 FT

ZONING

SEDIT.,!E

HISTORIC

SHA

MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL

05/09/2025

05t14t2025

0112212025

N/A

05t1512025

05t15t2025

F LOoD PLAt Dt zoN dllQ}/ I 22025

PLUiTBTNG[/1 o5t15t2025

PUB SEWER P{- os/08i2025

s.wMGr.l4AJ ost12r2o25

ENTRANCELn o5n8t2o25

FIREMARSHAL-IT O5T2I2O25

BACKFLo\(rr^ 0115/2025

ENV, HEALIH SEPTIC 0'09/2025

APPROVALS:

BUTLDTNG li\D
t\/lo
Nlhz-

U1

FOOD SERVICE

ENV, HEALTH WELL

.16.J

BUILDING LOCATION 1 15 PETRIE WAY
STEVENSVILLE

TAX ACCOUNT 1804127302

SUBOIVISION WLSON'S COVE

CRITICAL AREA YES
TAX MAP 0056 GRID OOO4

SECTION O BLOCK 4

ZONEO APKIG FRONTAGE

ACREAGE O,O8

PARCEL 0273

LOT o-25
DEPTH

EXISTING USE MIXED USE COMMERCIAL

PROPOSED USE DUPLEX

REVISED PROPOSED USE

coNsrRUcTroN vALUE $1,050,000.00

FEES
ELECT. PERMIT

ZONING

ELECT. ADMIN.

$95 00

$55.00

$10 00

FIRE DIST .I

SCHOOLS

COPIES AND
MISC
PARKS & REC

BOCA FEE

SPRINKLER

MHB FEE

s150.00

$50.00

$2,242.43

5599.32

$2,327 .O5

$20,'181 .87

$20.00

PHONE#

(410) 320-1969

CONTRACTORS

MHBR

HVAC

SPRINKLER
ELECTRICIAN

PLUMBER

NAME LICENSE #

MCGRATH BUILDERS INC MHBL*756
341 KEENE FARM LN, STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666

CORNETT HEATING & AIR HM.623
ABSOLUTE FIRE PROTECTION MSC+4
COOK ELECTRIC, INC E+485
MAHON PLUMBING INC PN-368

H-0610-25
BF-0603-25

ER25-04-0310

P-0589-25

PERMIT#

1410) 801-7771

141O) 544-7771

1410) 226-9040
(410)636-7944

BUILOING DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (IN SQUARE FEET) CONSTRUCTION TYPE: WOOD FRAME

UNFIN. BASEMENT: FIN BASEMENT:
FIRST FLOOR: 1,125 SECOND FLOOR: 1645
THIRD FLOOR; 146'l FOURTH FLOOR:

GARAGE:515 CARPORT:
DECK: 4OO PORCH:230
OTHER:
TOTAL FLOOR AREA: 5,376

#BEDROOMS: 4 # BATHROOMS:4
ROAD TYPE: COUNTY SPRINKLER: YES
WATER TYPE PUBLIC SEWER TYPE PUBLIC
HEATING SYSTEM: HEAT PUMP CENTRAL AIR: YES
FIREPLACE: GAS

OATE APPROVED ,5 -2,1,. A5 ADMINISTRATOR APPROVAL: l/;,^^-? dt^'^"o ,

Queen Anne's County
Department of Planning and Zoning
l t0 Vincit St, Suite 104
Centreville, MD 21617
410-758-4088

PROPERTY OWNERS: BAY BRIDGE MARINA LLLP
PETRIE, WALT
337 PIER ONE RD 101
STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666

HoME PHoNE: (410) 643-3162

APPLICANT: BAY RIDGE MARINA LLLP
DREW OVERTON
337 Pier One Rd STE 101
STEVENSVILLE MD 21666

STAKED: E YES E NO E WILLCALL

DESCRIPTIoN oF woRK: CONSTRUCT (3) STORY DUPLEX: 1ST FLOOR 27' X 63' OVERALL INCLUDING 23' X 22
GARAGE, OUTDOOR SHOWER, 9'5" x 24' PORCH, AND 4' X 4'6' ELEVATOR THAT WILL ACCESS ALL (3)
FLOORS. 2ND FLOOR 27' X 67'8" OVERALL INCLUDING 9'5" X 23' DECK. 3RD FLOOR 27' X 67'8" OVERALL
INCLUDING 9'5" X 23' DECK.



Queen Anne's County
Department of Planning and Zoning
110 Vincit St, Suite 104
Centreville, MD 21617
410-758{088

BUILOING PERMIT No.: BR25-0il-0308

Date of Applicationt 0111412025

BUILDING PERMIT

The undersigned hereby cenifies and agrees as follows: (1 ) That he/she is authorized lo make this application; (2) thal lhe informalion is correcl;
(3) that he/she will comply with all regulations of Queen Anne's County which are applicable theretot (4) that he/she will perform no work on the
above referenced property not specifically described in this appllcationi (5) that he/she grants County Offcials the right lo enter onto lhis propedy
for the purpose of inspecting the work permi ed and posting notic€s.

NOTE: Soparats eloctrlcal and plumbing permits are requlrodl A pormlt under whlch no wo.k has commsncad wilhln sh months
aftor lssuanco shall orplfo, A psrmil under vyhich work commgncas wlthln slx months 3hall bs consldered i, constructlon is
continuous.

conditions: MUST COMPLY IJITH SP-24-07-0t29 APPROVED 2/20/2025
SWM - MUST FOLLOWAPPROVEO STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN OSHA AND MOSHA REGULATIONS REQUIRE IHAT EACH
JOBSITE HAVE TOILET FACILITIES PROVIDED LOCATION SURVEY REQUIRED AT TIME OF THE FOUNDATION INSPECTION, OUEEN
ANNE S COUNTY FIRE iTARSHAL: THIS PERMIT lS APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE ENCLOSED STATEO COMMENTS. NO INSPECTION
WLL BE COMPLETEO UNLESS APPROVED STAMPEO PLANS AND COMMENTS ARE ON SITE. FOR INFORMATION OR TO ARRANGE AN
INSPECTION CALL 410.758.4500 EXT, 1144, AN ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATION IS REQUIRED.

OFFICE USE ONLY

MINIMUM YARO REOTJIREMENTS

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
FRONT FT
SIOE FT
REAR FT
SIOE STREET FT
MAX. HGHT FT

APPROVALS:

,r,ao,"ottD
zoNING \ O

PRINCIPLE STRUCTURE
FRONT 20 FT
SIDE FT
REAR 15 FT
SIDE STREET FT
MAX. HGHT 40 FT

05109t2025

05t14t2025

01122t2025

05t15t2025

05t15t2025
N/A

61ggsp61ry 26p6[@rzzozs
PLUMBTNG(.{/l 05t15t2025
pgs sEW6#-C ovosrzozs

s w ucrllA'\ ost12t2o2s

ENTRANCiDB o5tBt2o25
rrne lannsxrrrl L ovzttzozs

:ffi ^lf[,s, 
" 

31,i1131! t€ts

SEDIMENT

HrsToRrc
SHA

MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL

LA
FOOD SERVICE

ENV. HEALTH WELL

BUILDING LOCATION 107 PETRIE WAY
STEVENSVILLE

ACREAGE O.08

PARCEL 0273

LOr D-27

DEPTH

PROPERTY OWNERS: BAY BRIDGE MARINA LLLP
PETRIE, WALT
337 PIER ONE RD 101

STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666

HoME PHoNE: (410) 643-3162

APPLICANT: BAY RIDGE MARINA LLLP
DREW OVERTON
337 Pier One Rd STE 101

STEVENSVILLE MD 21666

STAKEO: g YES E NO DWTLLCALL

EXISTING USE MIXED USE COMMERCIAL

PROPOSEO USE DUPLEX

REVISEO PROPOSED USE

CONSTRUCTION VALUE $1,O50,OOO.OO

FEES

SPRINKLER

scHooLs
ZONING

BOCA FEE

COPIES ANO
Mtsc

FIRE DIST ,I

ELECT. ADMIN.

ELECT. PERMIT

PARKS & REC

MHB FEE

$150.00

$20,181 87

$55.00

$599.32

$20.00

$2,327.05

s10.00

$95.00

$2,242.43

$50.00

CONTRACTORS

MHBR

HVAC

SPR IN KLE R

ELECTRICIAN

PLUMBER

NAME LICENSE #
MCGRATH BUILDERS INC MHBL#756

341 KEENE FARM LN, STEVENSVILLE, MO 21666
CORNETT HEATING & AIR HM-623

ABSOLUTE FIRE PROTECTION MSC+4
COOK ELECTRIC, INC E+485
MAHON PLUMBING INC PN.368

PHONE#

(410) 320-196S

\410) 801-7771

1410) 544-777 1

(410) 226-9040
(410) 636-7944

PERMIT*

H-0612-25

BF-0602-25

ER25-04-0308

P-0601-25

DEscRlPrloN oF WORK: CONSTRUCT (3) STORY DUPLEX: 1ST FLOOR 27' X 63' OVERALL INCLUDING 23' X 22
GARAGE, OUTDOOR SHOWER, 9'5" x 24' PORCH, AND 4'X 4'6' ELEVATOR THAT WILL ACCESS ALL (3)
FLOORS, 2NO FLOOR 27'X 67'8" OVERALL INCLUDING 9'5" X 23'DECK, 3RD FLOOR 27'X 67'8" OVERALL
INCLUDING 9'5" X 23' DECK.

BUILOING DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (IN SOUARE FEET) CONSTRUCTION TYPE: WOOD FRAME
UNFIN. BASEMENT, FIN BASEMENT:
FIRST FLOOR: 1.125 SECOND FLOOR: 1645
THIRD FLOOR: 146'l FOURTH FLOOR:

GARAGE:515 CARPORT:
DECK: 400 PORCH:230
OTHER:
TOTAL FLOOR AREA: 5.376

# BEOROOMS;4 # BATHROOMS:4
ROAD TYPE: COUNTY SPRINKLER: YES
WATER TYPE PUBLIC SEWER TYPE PUBLIC
HEATING SYSTEM: HEAT PUMP CENTRAL AIR: YES
FIREPLACE: GAS

OATE APPROVED: )'l:A5 ADMINISTRATOR APPROVAL

TAX ACCOUNT'1804127304

SUBDIVISION WLSON'S COVE
CRITICAL AREA YES

TAX MAP 0056 cRtO 0004

SECTION O BLOCK 4

ZONED APKIG FRONTAGE



Queen Anne's County
Department of Planning and Zoning
'110 Vincit St, Suite 104
Centreville, MO 21617
410-7584088

BUILDING PERMIT No.: BR25-04-03'l 2

Oate of Application: 0411412025

BUILDING PERMIT

The undersigned hereby c€rtifies and agrees as followsi (1 ) That he/she is auihorized to make this applicrtion; (2) lhat the informalion is correct;
(3) that he/she will comply with all regulations of Oueen Anne's County which are applicable theretoi (4) that he/she will perfom no work on the
above referenced propedy not specitically descdbed in lhis application; (5) that he/she grants County Otficials the right to enter onto lhis property
for lhe purpose of inspecting the work permitted and posting notices.

NOTE: Soparate olectrlcal and plumbing permlts are requlred! A pe.mit under whlch no work has commsncqd within six months
attor lssuance shall orpl.a. A po,mlt unde, which wolk commencos within sh months shall bo consldo,ed It construclion 15

continuous.

conditions: MUST COMPLY IJITH SP-24-07-0129 APPROVED 2/20/2025
OSHA AND MOSHA REGULATIONS REOUIRE THAT EACH JOBSITE HAVE TOILET FACILITIES PROVIDEO, AN ELECTRIC VEHICLE
CHARGING STATION lS REQUIREO. QUEEN ANNE S COUNTY FIRE I4ARSHAL: THIS PERMIT lS APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE ENCLOSED
STATED COMMENTS, NO INSPECTION WLL BE COI\4PLETED UNLESS APPROVED STAMPED PLANS ANO CO[,tMENTS ARE ON SITE.

FOR INFORMATION OR TO ARRANGE AN INSPECTION CALL 4I0.758,4500 EXT, 1144, S\(A4 . MUST FOLLOW APPROVED
STORIVIVVAIER MANAGEMENT PLAN LOCAfION SURVEY REQUIRED AT TIME OF THE FOUNDATION INSPECTION.

OFFICE USE ONLY

MINIMUM YARD REQUIREMENTS

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
FRONT FT
SIDE FT
REAR FT
SIDE STREET FT
MAX. HGHT FT

PRINCIPLE STRUCTURE
FRONT 20 FT
SIDE FT
REAR 15 FT
SIDE STREET FT
MAX. HGHT 40 FT

05/09/2025

ost1412025

01t2212025

ost15t2025

o5l15no25

FLOODPLAIN zo*!qs/122025
PLUl\4BrNGlr1 05t15t2025

PUB SEWER\4(. o5to8t2o25

s w MGr IL\J 05r12t2o25

ENTRANCEDB osn,I2o2s

FIRE MARSHAdL O'2112025

BACKFLow Ctr\ os^szozs
ENV, HEALTH SEPTIC 05/09/2025

APPROVALS:

eurLo,,{cttD
zourr'ro M(f
seotver.rrr\A
HISTORIC

SHA

MECHAN ,"o(n
ELECIRICAL
FOOD SERVICE

ENV, HEALTII WELL
text

TAX ACCOUNT 1804127301

SUBDIVISION WILSON'S COVE

CRITICAL AREA YES
TAX MAP 0056 GRID OOO4

SECTION BLOCK

ZONED APKIG FRONTAGE

ACREAGE O.08

PARCEL 0273
LOT D.24

DEPTH

BUILDING LOCATION 1 19 PETRIE WAY
STEVENSVILLE

PROPERTY OWNERS; BAY BRIDGE MARINA LLLP
PETRIE, WALT
337 PIER ONE RD 1O.I

STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666

HoME PHoNE: (410) 643-3162

APPLICANT: BAY RIDGE MARINA LLLP
DREW OVERTON
337 Pier One Rd STE 101
STEVENSVILLE MD 21666

STAKEO: E YES E NO E] WILL CALL

EXISTING USE MIXED USE COMMERCIAL

PROPOSED USE DUPLEX

REVISED PROPOSED USE

coNSTRUCTTON VALUE $1,050,000.00

FEES
MHB FEE

ELECT. AOMIN.

FIRE DIST 1

SPRINKLER

COPIES AND
Mtsc

s50.00

s 10.00

$2,327.05

$150.00

920.00

BOCA FEE

PARKS & REC

ELECT. PERMIT

SCHOOLS

ZONING

$599.32

$2.242.43

$95.00

920,181.87

$55.00

CONTRACTORS

MHBR

NAME LICENSE #

MCGRATH BUILOERS INC MHBL#756
34,1 KEENE FARM LN, STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666

CORNETT HEATING & AIR HM-623

ABSOLUTE FIRE PROTECTION MSC+4
COOK ELECTRIC, INC E+485
MAHON PLUMBING INC PN-368

PHONE#

(410) 320-1969

PERMIT#

HVAC

SPRINKLER
ELECTRICIAN
PLUMBER

(410) 801-7771

1410) 544-7771
(410)226-9040
(410)636-7944

DESCRIPTIoN oF woRK: CONSTRUCT (3) STORY DUPLEX: 1ST FLOOR 27' X 63' OVERALL INCLUDING 23' X 22
GARAGE, OUTDOOR SHOWER, 9'5" x 24' PORCH, AND 4'X 4'6" ELEVATOR THAT WILL ACCESS ALL (3)
FLOORS. 2ND FLOOR 27' X 67'8" OVERALL INCLUDING 9'5" X 23' DECK, 3RD FLOOR 27' X 67'8' OVERALL
INCLUDING 9'5" X 23' OECK,

BUILDING DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (IN SQUARE FEET) coNSTRUcTloN TYPE: WOOD FRAME
UNFIN. BASEMENT: FIN BASEMENT:
FIRST FLOOR: 1,'125 SECOND FLOOR; 1645
THIRD FLOOR: 1461 FOURTH FLOOR:

GARAGE:515 CARPORT:
DECK: 400 PORCH:230
OTHER:
TOTAL FLOOR AREA: 5.376

# BEDROOMS: 4 I BATHROOMS: 4
ROAD TYPE; COUNry SPRINKLER: YES
WATER TYPE PUBLIC SEWER TYPE PUBLIC
HEATING SYSTEM: HEAT PUMP CENTRAL AIR:YES
FIREPLACE: GAS

DATE APPROVED: 5-:21:A5 ADi.,]INISTRATOR APPROVAL: t/u^^Q fu"tttt--

\

H-0609-25

BF-0604-25
ER25-04-0312

P-0588-25


